
888-634-4717

GENERAL PRICE LIST

EFFECTIVE FEBRURARY 1, 2009

FOB: Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

WARRANTY

All items manufactured by Superior Products- DDS Investments, LLC 

are warranted against defects in material and workmanship for one 

year from date of delivery. DDS Investments, LLC is not responsible 

for damage caused by accident or misuse and is not responsible or 

liable for any consequential damages. 

These prices supercede all previous prices and may be changed without notice.

405-634-4717

SUPERIOR PRODUCTS
DDS INVESTMENTS, LLC.

601S.E. 30th Street

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73129



SUPERIOR PRODUCTS 
PRICE LIST 2-01-2009

PART  # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

TOP FLOW CLOSURES

TC-02159A1103 2" SCH 80 XH (.281 WT) $172.00

TC-02089A1103 2" SCH 40 STD (.154 WT) $172.00

TC-03149A1103 3" SCH 40 STD (.216 WT) $271.00

TC-03249A1103 3" SCH 80 XH (.300 WT) $271.00

TC-04179A1103 4" SCH 40 STD (.237 WT) $340.00

TC-04309B1109 4" SCH 80 XH (.337 WT) $340.00

TC-06229B1109 6" SCH 40 STD (.280 WT) $723.00

TC-06369B1109 6" SCH 80 XH (.432 WT) $723.00

TC-08289B1109 8" SCH 40 STD (.322 WT) $1,125.00

TC-08399B1109 8" SCH 80 XH (.500 WT) $1,125.00

TC-10329B1109 10" SCH 40 STD (.365 WT) $1,667.00

TC-10439B1109 10" SCH 80 (.594 WT) $1,667.00

TC-12339B1109 12" SCH STD (.375 WT) $2,333.00

TC-12359B1109 12" SCH 40 STD (.406 WT) $2,333.00

ADJUSTABLE MINI CHOKES

30-9603 3/4" ORIFICE MINI-CHOKE 2000# 2LP 358.00

30-9603-ST-1 STEPHENS SPECIAL MINI CHOKE 358.00

30-9604 3/4" ORIFICE MINI-CHOKE 3000# 2LP 474.00

30-9605 1" ORIFICE MINI- CHOKE 2000# 2LP 358.00

30-9606 1" ORIFICE MINI-CHOKE 3000# 2LP 474.00

SPRING-LOAD BALL CHECKS

40300 1/2" 2000# SPRING LOAD BALL CHECK 104.00

40301 1" 2000# SPRING LOAD BALL CHECK 150.00

40302 2" 2000# SPRING LOAD BALL CHECK 280.00

40303 3" 1000# SPRING LOAD BALL CHECK 1526.00

IN-LINE CHECK



PART  # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

40102 1/4" BRASS IN-LINE CHECK 26.00

40103 1/4" 316SS IN-LINE CHECK 42.00

SUPERIOR  PUMPS

AHH-2T 3/8" PLUNGER PUMP COMPLETE 1360.00

INCLUDES: 3000# REGULATOR, INLINE

CHECK & PRESSURE GAUGE

AHH-2F4 1/4" PLUNGER PUMP COMPLETE 1418.00

INCLUDES: 3000# REGULATOR, INLINE 

CHECK & PRESSURE GAUGE

GAS PUMP SS TRIM LIST PRICE ADDER 328.00

JP-1D BEAM PUMP COMPLETE 2/01 580.00

INCLUDES: IN-LINE CHECK & BEAM CLAMP

JP-1 SC BEAM PUMP W/SS FLUID END 928.00

JP-2E BEAM PUMP W/ 5 GALLON TANK 818.00

PUMP REPAIR KITS

AHH-FEK FLUID END REPAIR KIT 108.00

AHH-PK1 POWER END REPAIR KIT 198.00

BRASS GAUGE COCKS

50-05000 1/2" MNPT GAUGE COCK 52.00

PIG SIGNALS

60200-A 2" NPT RED KNOCKER 450.00

60200-B 2" WELD END RED KNOCKER 450.00

60200-R RED KNOCKER REPAIR KIT 200.00

BIRD CAGES

50-6000 6" BIRD CAGE 105.00



PART  # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

50-8000 8" BIRD CAGE 127.00

50-10000 10" BIRD CAGE 153.00

*NOTE 4" AND 12" - 20" CURRENTLY UNAVAILABLE

PUMP PARTS

A1-1 CAP SCREW 3/8 0.35

A1-2 CAP SCREW 0.63

A1-2A 3/8 - 16 NUT 0.19

A1-3 SPACER 5.67

A1-4 3/8 CAP SCREW 0.38

A1-5 SPLIT LOCK WASHER 0.31

A10 DIAPHRAGM PLATE, LARGE 26.19

A11-1 PISTON NUT 15.81

A11-2 COTTER PIN 1/8 X 1 1/2 0.73

A11Y PISTON, 17-4 PH, H900 39.43

A12H 3/8 V-PACKING 3.65

A12T 3/8 V-PACKING TEFLON 4.66

A12V 3/8 V-PACKING VITON 10.08

A13 DIAPHRAGM RETURN SPRING 15.42

A14 WASHER GUIDE 3.69

A15 3/8 FLUID END BODY 79.95

A15S 3/8 FLUID END STAINLESS BODY 215.39

A15-2 SS BALL 5.83

A151Z1 FLUID END ASSEMBLY 203.63

A15A 3/8 FLUID END BODY ASSEMBLY" 66.76

A15C-12Y SS BLEED FITTING 7.80

A16-2Q PRIMING VALVE 11.40

A17 DISCHARGE CHECK BODY ONLY 21.79

A17-1 BALL CHECK SPRING 0.91

A17-3 ELBOW 1/4 X 3/8"" 3.73

A17-4C 1/4 CERAMIC BALL" 2.52

A17-4Y 1/4" SS BALL 0.92

A17-5C ALUMINA OXIDE BALL 3.43

A17-5Y 5/16" SS BALL 2.97

A17-6C ALUMINA OXIDE BALL 3.43

A17-6T TUNGSTON CARBIDE BALL 16.37

A17-6Y 3/8" SS BALL 1.26

A170-4 SQUARE ELL 22.55



PART  # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

A170-4-1 SS SQUARE ELL 47.86

A170-5F O-RING SEAT 2.46

A170-5H O-RING SEAT BUNA-N 0.25

A170-5T #2-012 TEFLON SEAT 0.84

A170-5V O-RING SEAT VITON 1.39

A171-5T O-RING SEAT TEFLON 2.18

A171-8-F FLOUROCARBON ORING 2.58

A176 BODY, SUCTION BALL CHECK 37.79

A176ZT BALL CHECK TEFLON - suction 45.00

A176ZT-ORF SUCTION CHECK FLOURACARBON 35.27

A176ZT-ORA SUCTION CHECK AFLASS 35.27

A176ZT-ORV SUCTION CHECK VITON 35.27

A177 SEAT RETAINER 1.01

A178 BALL CHECK SRING 1.26

A17Y BALL CHECK METAL TO METAL - discharge 24.00

A18-1Y SPRING, DISCHARGE BALL CHECK 0.76

A20-1 SPRING, TRIP BAR 1.64

A20-2 RIVET, TRIP BAR 0.33

A23 SNAP ASSEMBLY 103.29

A23-1 GEN ROLLER BEARING 10.25

A24 SADDLE SPRING 2.72

A261 CONTROL NEEDLE 11.70

A261Z DISCONTINUED USE A502ZZ 0.00

A262 CONTROL KNOB 4.24

A27 DRIP POT BODY 22.07

A27-1 DRIP POT CAP LOWER 42.70

A27-2 DRIP POT CAP UPPER 22.17

A27-4 DRIP POT CLAMP 2.52

A27Z DRIP POT ASSEMBLY 54.79

A28-3 STRAINER, TANK 6.36

A32 BLACK MALE TEE 5.37

A32-2 MALE HALF UNION 1.64

A33 TUBE & NUT ASSEMBLY 5.82

A33-1 TUBING FITTING 1.17

A33-2 TUBING 3.09

A34 TUBING ASSEMBLY  3/8 X 7.5 5.45

A38-1 MALE HALF UNION 1.44

A44-3 PACKING WRENCH 3.15

A44-6 CAP SCREW 0.82

A45 1/4 PETCOCK" 10.24



PART  # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

A45N 1/4 DRAIN COCK" 5.32

A46-5H O-RING 0.29

A46-5V O-RING, VITON 1.01

A460 1/4 BRASS TXT INLINE CHECK" 34.51

A461 SS IN-LINE CHECK VALVE 80.61

A47-1A HEX NUT, 5/16-18 0.19

A47-3 STAND 54.88

A47HZ BRACKET ASSEMBLY 32.72

A48ZY PLASTIC TANK W/LID 162.31

A48ZY-AA PLASTIC TANK ASSEMBLY 292.06

A5-1 UPPER SHAFT SPRING 3.55

A501A *DISCONTINUED USE A502ZZ 0.00

A501B *DISCONTINUED USE A502ZZ 0.00

A502Z NEEDLE VALVE 19.00

A502ZZ CONTROL VALVE ASSEMBLY 54.29

A52 PRESSURE GAUGE 17.63

A52Y PRESSURE GAUGE SS 107.46

A54 BLACK PIPE NIPPLE 1/4 X1" 1/2" 1.73

A6 THICK FLAT WASHER ZC 0.35

A7 SPRING 2.18

A8 SMALL DIAPHRAGM PLATE 7.73

A9 DIAPHRAGM, BUNA-N 33.76

AH10-2 CAP SCREW 0.19

AH55 REGULATOR, NYLON SEAT 3000# 151.15

AH55-1 REGULATOR 5000# 188.94

AH55-2 CHROME 5000# REGULATOR 214.13

AHH160 DISCHARGE BLOCK 47.52

AHH160-1 SS DISCHARGE BLOCK 127.22

AHH160-1A PIPE NIPPLE 0.76

AHH160-2 DISCHARGE BLOCK NIPPLE 47.52

AHH1 *USE AHH1C 0.00

AHH1C UPPER HOUSING COMPLETE 142.34

AHH1G TOP PLATE GASKET 1.64

AHH1P TOP PLATE 51.01

AHH1PZ TOP PLATE ASSEMBLY 283.41

AHH20 TRIP BAR ASSEMBLY 22.67

AHH20A *DISCONTINUED USE AHH20 0.00

AHH2-A 3/8" ADAPTOR BUSHING F/HOUSING 37.80

AHH2-B 1/4" ADAPTOR BUSHING F/HOUSING 37.80

AHH21 PIVOT BLOCK 22.64



PART  # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

AHH23 BEARING HANGER 22.29

AHH23-4 SNAP BLOCK 26.65

AHH23-5 HANGER PIN 1.40

AHH23-5A BEARING HANGER SPACE 0.40

AHH23P PIN 1.40

AHH24-1 SPRING SADDLE 12.42

AHH25 VALVE BLOCK 37.79

AHH25G TOP BLOCK GASKET 0.63

AHH2 USE AHH2C 0.00

AHH2C LOWER HOUSING COMPLETE 279.63

AHH3 DIAPHRAGM SHAFT 24.56

AHH39 TOP CAP 18.89

AHH4 LARGE COTTER PIN ZC 0.58

AHH40 PUSH ROD 21.21

AHH40-10 INLET CAGE 17.38

AHH42 DISCHARGE CHECK SPRING 2.00

AHH42-1 TOP BLOCK PLUG 5.53

AHH43 EXHAUST VALVE 24.50

AHH43-1 EXHAUST CAGE 19.15

AHH44 NUT 22.07

AHH44-1 SPLIT RING 15.53

AHH44-1-SS SS SPLIT RING 25.39

AHH44-2 CAP SCREW 0.35

AHH44-SS SS NUT 25.39

AHH44A SPACER 0.63

AHH5 NUT 6.97

AHH7 LOWER SHAFT SPRING 1.84

J20D4 3/8 RETAINING RING" 0.45

J44-6 BASE MOUNTING SCREW 0.76

JP-2E BEAM PUMP W/TANK 818.74

JP-42 STANDARD BASE 54.16

JP10 YOKE SPRING 3.62

JP10-1 ALIGNMENT SLUG 3.73

JP11 BEAM PUMP LEVER 34.39

JP11-1 CAP SCREW 0.29

JP11-2 WEIGHT 17.37

JP11-3 CAP SCREW 0.29

JP12-1 COPPER GASKET 1.57

JP12-2 SET SCREW 0.67

JP12-4A PACKING RETAINER HOUSING 32.75



PART  # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

JP12-4B SLEEVE 20.28

JP13-1 CLEVIS PIN 2.52

JP13-2 HAIR PIN 0.26

JP13M LINK 1.26

JP14Y PISTON 22.67

JP15 PACKING NUT 17.95

JP15-1 ROPE PACKING 7.56

JP15-3 ADJUSTMENT PIN 1.89

JP160 FLUID END BODY 90.69

JP160 SC FLUID END BODY STAINLESS 166.27

JP160Z1-1 FLUID END ASSEMBLY 319.94

JP160Z3Y SC SS FLUID END 406.85

JP2 PUMP BOX, BEAM 165.01

JP2-2 COVER 24.56

JP2-3 COVER GASKET 2.09

JP2-4 DRAIN & SLUG SCREW 0.25

JP2-4A DRAIN SCREW ASSEMBLY 1.01

JP23-2 COVER SCREW 3.40

JP23-2A SEAL WASHER 0.74

JP24 BEAM CLAMP 31.15

JP24-2 3/8-16 x 2" 0.63

JP24Z BEAM CLAMP ASSEMBLY 13.86

JP25 SWIVEL BLOCK 13.91

JP25-1 5/16 EYE BOLT" 3.15

JP25-2 SPLIT LOCK WASHER 0.25

JP25-3 3/8 EYE BOLT" 3.15

JP25Z SWIVEL BLOCK ASSEMBLY 21.92

JP28 1/4 KF BRASS BALL VALVE" 46.86

JP2C COMPLETE BEAM BOX 165.01

JP463 5/16" BOLT 3.15

JP464 PKG. RETAINER SPACER 2.39

JP465 PACKING RING 1.20

JP466 PACKING RING 1.89

JP467 BRONZE BUSHING 4.99

JP468 BULKHEAD 16.63

JP468F PLASTIC TANK TUBING FTG 9.59

JP468FT PLASTIC TUBING 3/8 X 10"" 4.41

JP469 O-RING FLOUROCARBON 5.04

JP470 VALVE 41-470-01 29.26

JP472 SIDE STUFFING BOX 1.01



PART  # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

JP4Z TANK BASE 55.13

JP5-1 YOKE SHAFT 12.91

JP5-1A YOKE SHAFT SEAL 0.83

JP5-2M BEARING PIN 4.28

JP5-3 FLAT WASHER 0.73

JP5-3M FLAT WASHER 0.73

JP5M YOKE ASSEMBLY 26.07

JP6M ROLLER BEARING 11.08

JP7 ADJUSTMENT SCREW 9.45

JP7-1 KNOB 7.31

JP7-2A FEED CONTROL SHAFT SPRING 1.54

JP8 CAM SHAFT 11.97

JP8-1 CAM SHAFT 39.93

JP8-2 PACKING, SPACER 3.40

JP8-3 CAM BOLT 0.63

JP8-4 SET SCREW 0.57

JP9 STUFFING BOX 16.06

JP9-2 ROPE PACKING, 17.5" 1.64

JP9-3 SHAFT PACKING NUT 10.64


